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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 23 Masc., 100m Costas 13 anos e mais velhos
13/07/2019 - 11:30 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto56.30 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS POR Coimbra 25/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 56.30 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS POR Coimbra 25/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 2 56.45 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Poznan (POL) 11/07/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 58.42 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Antwerp (BEL) 04/07/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A 59.29 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Povoa de Varzim 07/08/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B1:01.89 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Coimbra 01/08/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A1:04.30 Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES POR Loule 18/07/2014
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B1:08.31 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS POR Povoa de Varzim 20/01/2008
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:06.00 484 Q
2. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 1:10.00 406 Q
3. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 1:13.39 352 Q
4. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:14.23 340 Q
5. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 1:17.41 300 Q
6. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 1:20.92 263 R
7. David José, FELISBERTO 04 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:34.55 164 R

Juvenis A

1. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:06.81 467 Q
2. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:16.08 316 Q
3. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 1:19.93 272 Q

Juniores

1. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 1:06.74 468 Q
2. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 1:09.36 417 Q
3. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 1:11.92 374 Q
4. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 1:21.01 262 Q

Seniores

1. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 1:05.15 504 Q
2. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:08.23 438 Q

Juvenis

1. Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:06.00 484 Q
2. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:06.81 467 Q
3. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 1:10.00 406 Q
4. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 1:13.39 352 Q
5. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:14.23 340 Q
6. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:16.08 316 Q
7. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 1:17.41 300 Q
8. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 1:19.93 272 Q
9. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 1:20.92 263 R

10. David José, FELISBERTO 04 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:34.55 164 R

Absoluto

1. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 1:05.15 504 Q
2. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 1:06.74 468 Q
3. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:08.23 438 Q
4. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 1:09.36 417 Q
5. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 1:11.92 374 Q
6. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 1:21.01 262 Q
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin

EXH Bartal, DEBESS 02 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 1:10.58 396
EXH Jose Pedro, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:16.87 306


